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67356 Chiara Brandauer MSK VNKCA 470 2323,75 2793,75 1

45583 Sara Costa IKP TOKUI DOJO 180 1918,75 2098,75 2

58496 Maria Pereira ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 110 1508,75 1618,75 3

49770 Leonor Pinto NPK CKGP 1027,5 1027,5 4

62534 Sara Cunha NPK CKGP 913,125 913,125 5

50001 Julia Silva UDKS AKS AVEIRO 675 675 6

63715 Diana Carita UKA SRO 20 645 665 7

52535 Maria Gaspar AKA CKSH 488,75 488,75 8

56020 Vitória Rodrigues AKRAM CKDF 326,25 326,25 9

89193 Helena Valente KKP NKE 307,5 307,5 10

53721 Alice Silva ASKP DKSA-BEIRA 307,5 307,5 10

72508 Madalena Ferreira ANAM EKSPD 307,5 307,5 10

46422 Leonor Tavares AKKP CKV 301,25 301,25 13

59503 Laura Anacleto AAKDA CKS RELVA 212,5 212,5 14

57126 Maria Carvalho UDKS KS GUARDA 202,5 202,5 15

54701 Anaisa Caridade IKP TOKUI DOJO 180 180 16

44794 Mariana Santos JKSP SKHIDO 30 125 155 17

58276 Aurea Vasco ANAM EKSPD 151,25 151,25 18

66063 Carolina Moniz AKA AKVFC 136,25 136,25 19

47748 Laurencia Manoli AAMA K C Q 125 125 20

59036 Margarida Neves ASKP DKSA-BEIRA 83,75 83,75 21

44510 Alice Meco ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 50 27,5 77,5 22

68977 Diana Andrade AWIKP NDA POMBAL 72,5 72,5 23

67520 Eva Pereira UKSP CK INVICTA 62,5 62,5 24

52494 Maria Lopes AWIKP NDA POMBAL 62,5 62,5 24

58332 Rosa Marques LPK CDARNEIRO 57,5 57,5 26

56018 Inês Sousa AKRAM CKDF 53,75 53,75 27

74893 Maria Bengala AKB A K BEJA 53,75 53,75 27

46628 Maria Berenguer AKRAM CKDF 51,25 51,25 29

90223 Inês Marques APOGK JCA 45 45 30

59146 Bruna Roldão JKSP SKHIDO 45 45 30

43793 Constança Santos UDKS AKS AVEIRO 42,5 42,5 32

82080 Maria Martins AKB A K BEJA 37,5 37,5 33

50670 Inês Barbosa AKA CKSAH 32,5 32,5 34

59170 Cãndida Cardoso ADKVR REGUAFIT 27,5 27,5 35

69581 Nair Abreu CPK NEGRELENSE 25 25 36

64250 Margarida Almeida ASKP DKSA-BEIRA 25 25 36

51678 Jéssica Gregório APOGK CKBD - CLU 25 25 36

53064 Victória Bondazets APKS ESAC 25 25 36

79615 Carlota Pimentel CNKD CCAD 25 25 36

84805 Alicia Pereira CPK CK BARCELO 25 25 36

64157 Eva Cunha ASKIP CKSN 25 25 36

43747 Isabel Pereira AAKDA C K R G 22,5 22,5 43
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53548 Salvador Valente UKA K C FARO 350 2201,25 2551,25 1

45697 Diogo Mena EKP EKPM 120 1691,875 1811,875 2

54195 Pedro Taveira NPK CKGP 1743,75 1743,75 3

77311 Gonçalo Rocha ANAM KKC 40 1296,875 1336,875 4

58691 Kairo Franco AAMA K C Q 783,75 783,75 5

58690 Paulo Caldeira AAMA K C Q 693,75 693,75 6

57686 António Tomé MSK VNKCA 616,25 616,25 7

49522 Pedro Dias CPK CKA POVOA 517,5 517,5 8

50237 Tiago Couto KKP R S C 457,5 457,5 9

46294 Tiago Pestana AKRAM ASKKSA 438,75 438,75 10

67126 Fabio Pereira NPK CKGP 407,5 407,5 11

73890 Diego Borges APOGK GCK 377,5 377,5 12

71553 Santiago Marques AKRAM ASKKSA 373,75 373,75 13

57575 Lucas Oliveira CPK CKA POVOA 250 250 14

51385 Diego Santos AWIKP NKS 226,25 226,25 15

64265 Vicente Dionísio IKP SCP 10 203,75 213,75 16

77352 Santiago Bento ANAM KKC 205 205 17

78082 Tomás Gonçalves AKKP ESC 187,5 187,5 18

63271 Pedro Dâmaso AAKDA C K R G 110 110 19

57898 Tiago Simão AAKDA K C P D 108,75 108,75 20

64260 Rodrigo Aldeia NKGR AMR 77,5 77,5 21

57897 Martim Guedes AAKDA K C P D 77,5 77,5 21

47259 João Costa AKA CKSAH 72,5 72,5 23

55148 José Barreiros KPS CBK GUARDA 67,5 67,5 24

67437 Matthew Andrade AKRAM ASKKSA 62,5 62,5 25

56017 Gonçalo Sousa AKRAM CKDF 58,75 58,75 26

57388 Fabricio Dinis AKRAM C D S ROQU 58,75 58,75 26

59031 André Antunes ASKP AKSPC 56,25 56,25 28

57192 Santiago Fernandes AKRAM ASKKSA 52,5 52,5 29

52464 Gabriel Fonseca CPK EKS DELAES 52,5 52,5 29

47263 Pedro Costa AKA CKSAH 52,5 52,5 29

70726 Matias Silva AAKDA E K C 52,5 52,5 29

80392 Martim Martins ANAM CKS SERTA 47,5 47,5 33

81472 Tiago Coimbra AWIKP KURO OBI 47,5 47,5 33

69480 Tiago Gamito IKP TOKUI DOJO 45 45 35

64062 Júlio Pina KPS CBK GUARDA 38,75 38,75 36

46307 Gonçalo Sousa AAKDA CKSRP 37,5 37,5 37

50669 Frederico Laranjeira AKA CKSAH 37,5 37,5 37

63835 Gonçalo Mota ASKIP AK FAFE 37,5 37,5 37

53454 Dinis Silvestre AAKDA K C P D 37,5 37,5 37

78137 Martim Pedro AKB A K BEJA 31,25 31,25 41

52273 Martim Ferreira AAKDA CEJA 27,5 27,5 42

53725 Rodrigo Marcos ASKP DKSA-BEIRA 25 25 43

50394 Miguel Henriques ASKP FC ALVERCA 25 25 43

57239 Tomás Lourenço AKVS CLUBE AKVS 25 25 43

74816 Afonso Duarte KKP NKE 25 25 43

67524 Tomás Coutinho UKSP CK INVICTA 25 25 43

80956 Miguel Mendes AKKP DDKCM 25 25 43

84085 Diogo Monteiro ANAM CKS ARROJA 25 25 43

60583 Afonso Pereira AKKP CKM 22,5 22,5 50

47441 Giani Figueira APKS MORTAGUA F 22,5 22,5 50

78010 Afonso Pires ASKP DKSA-BEIRA 22,5 22,5 50

73695 Gabriel Ribeiro UKA CK TAVIRA 20 20 53

41902 Afonso Fernandes AKRAM CDEBSS CRU 17,5 17,5 54

45024 Madalena Santos UKA K C FARO 1160 2578,75 3738,75 1

47556 Maria Baptista AWIKP SC BRAGA 1178,75 1178,75 2

Kata Cadete Masculino 

Kumite Cadete Feminino +61kg 
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77492 Rita Machado CNKD CLUBE CNKD 1041,25 1041,25 3

64798 Sofia Soltysyak USRP KC ALBUFEI 1015 1015 4

64926 Alexandra Delfino IKP SCP 40 905 945 5

77294 Carolina Almeida ANAM KKC 20 901,25 921,25 6

71988 Débora Boechat ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 663,75 663,75 7

66901 Alice Caturrinho IKP SCP 567,5 567,5 8

56532 Maria Sá AKKP NKG 272,5 272,5 9

59503 Laura Anacleto AAKDA CKS RELVA 237,5 237,5 10

60712 Mariana Sousa ANKP AKSSE 163,75 163,75 11

72462 Beatriz Gonçalves AWIKP ACRMV 137,5 137,5 12

63244 Mafalda Botelho AAKDA K C P D 130 130 13

53064 Victória Bondazets APKS ESAC 125 125 14

89694 Matilde Pereira LNKP CELTAS 125 125 14

55126 Margarida Gomes NPK CKGP 57,5 57,5 16

56418 Isabel Teixeira AKKP NKG 47,5 47,5 17

62178 Lara Jesus CPK TSURUGI KD 25 25 18

54058 Lara Castro ASKIP AK FAFE 25 25 18

47541 Victória Coelho USRP USRP-C 18,75 18,75 20
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61290 Ana Carvalho AKKP CKV 2055,625 2055,625 1

55032 Mafalda Moreira AWIKP SC BRAGA 1585 1585 2

83139 Rita Dionísio UKA SRO 20 1469,375 1489,375 3

63549 Melissa Ortet ANKP CKAC 761,875 761,875 4

72630 Carmen Correia LNKP CELTAS 756,875 756,875 5

44510 Alice Meco ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 20 566,25 586,25 6

64207 Lira Martins LNKP CELTAS 50 533,75 583,75 7

52535 Maria Gaspar AKA CKSH 70 486,25 556,25 8

72727 Carolina Carvalho LNKP CELTAS 440,625 440,625 9

53403 Maria Lobo AAKDA CKS RELVA 426,25 426,25 10

55963 Maria Henriques JKSP SKHIDO 337,5 337,5 11

82002 Constança Reixa AAKDA CK LAGOA 302,5 302,5 12

61296 Catarina Oliveira AKKP CKV 253,75 253,75 13

86371 Anastacia Kim AMDKP CAKC 217,5 217,5 14

68632 Miriam Quinteiro ISP-ANK HCM 175 175 15

58496 Maria Pereira ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 166,25 166,25 16

66063 Carolina Moniz AKA AKVFC 165,625 165,625 17

84039 Matilde Pinheiro UKSP CK INVICTA 122,5 122,5 18

69581 Nair Abreu CPK NEGRELENSE 79,375 79,375 19

69441 Maria Oliveira JKSP SKHIDO 70 70 20

78141 Margarida Dores AKB A K BEJA 22,5 22,5 21

81307 Matilde Feliciano AKKP CKM 17,5 17,5 22

Kumite Cadete Feminino -47kg 
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69732 Gabriela Gomes AKS SCR PAIVEN 20 1909,375 1929,375 1

64207 Lira Martins LNKP CELTAS 20 1355 1375 2

57648 Leonor Moura LPK A H B V A 30 1168,75 1198,75 3

64320 Joana Cabrita UKA K C FARO 20 1023,125 1043,125 4

83219 Noa E Mestre UKA MKFIT 863,125 863,125 5

46422 Leonor Tavares AKKP CKV 623,75 623,75 6

57920 Lara Gomes ABM CKMC 508,75 508,75 7

67520 Eva Pereira UKSP CK INVICTA 357,5 357,5 8

58276 Aurea Vasco ANAM EKSPD 347,5 347,5 9

86371 Anastacia Kim AMDKP CAKC 325 325 10

66811 Ana Vieira CPK CKPENAFIEL 223,75 223,75 11

63043 Julia Tavares AAKDA CK LAGOA 211,25 211,25 12

56928 Joana Pereira AKPORTO CKPCAMINHA 205 205 13

82080 Maria Martins AKB A K BEJA 188,75 188,75 14

54541 Ana Costa ADKVR AKVR 181,25 181,25 15

59870 Raquel Oliveira AAKDA C K S P V 156,25 156,25 16

69441 Maria Oliveira JKSP SKHIDO 0 78,75 78,75 17

64647 Carolina Saraiva AKPORTO CKPCAMINHA 72,5 72,5 18

79615 Carlota Pimentel CNKD CCAD 63,75 63,75 19

59871 Rute Oliveira AAKDA C K S P V 53,75 53,75 20

50670 Inês Barbosa AKA CKSAH 47,5 47,5 21

72275 Catarina Castro CPK EKS DELAES 37,5 37,5 22

72558 Íris Pinheiro ANAM AKC BEIRA 37,5 37,5 22

51855 Leonor Encarnação AKBA CB OLHAO 37,5 37,5 22

67869 Inês Fonseca AKKP NKG 25 25 25

47461 Iara Moniz AAKDA CK LAGOA 25 25 25

83820 Sofia Faria IKP C B FAFE 25 25 25

81452 Rita Ferreira ABM CKMC 25 25 25

54699 Laura Pacheco AKA CKSP 23,75 23,75 29

48821 Diana Augusto ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 22,5 22,5 30

43747 Isabel Pereira AAKDA C K R G 17,5 17,5 31

Kumite Cadete Feminino -54kg 
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72429 Matilde Pinto UKA 1.MAIO 20 1975 1995 1

62597 Mariana Rosa CPK CKA POVOA 1753,75 1753,75 2

64168 Soraia Almeida AWIKP KURO OBI 100 1187,5 1287,5 3

59502 Carlota Lopes AAKDA CKS RELVA 1144,375 1144,375 4

64926 Alexandra Delfino IKP SCP 100 588,75 688,75 5

57920 Lara Gomes ABM CKMC 565 565 6

63474 Julia Silva AAKDA CKS RELVA 543,75 543,75 7

50275 Francisca Correia ADKVR AKVR 443,75 443,75 8

67534 Èrica Dias UKSP CK INVICTA 433,75 433,75 9

65565 Renata Moreira APOGK CKBD - CLU 425 425 10

44794 Mariana Santos JKSP SKHIDO 378,75 378,75 11

91614 Ana Santos UKA K C FARO 365 365 12

77904 Beatriz Sousa APOGK GCK 321,875 321,875 13

84831 Ana Ferreira ANAM CPKL 265 265 14

86878 Margarida Amaral AKS SCR PAIVEN 262,5 262,5 15

59146 Bruna Roldão JKSP SKHIDO 245 245 16

64321 Carolina Guerreiro UKA K C C O 102,5 102,5 17

54552 Marta Mourao ADKVR AKVR 100 100 18

59503 Laura Anacleto AAKDA CKS RELVA 100 100 18

64250 Margarida Almeida ASKP DKSA-BEIRA 93,75 93,75 20

64090 Inês Romba ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 78,75 78,75 21

84805 Alicia Pereira CPK CK BARCELO 50 50 22

86158 Adelaide Silva CPK BUSHIDO DO 27,5 27,5 23

73237 Maria Magalhaes ABM CKMC 27,5 27,5 23

86591 Maria Ribeiro ABM CKMC 25 25 25

81614 Maria Lira JKSP TORRES NOVAS 18,75 18,75 26

77967 Mariana Fonseca ASKP FC ALVERCA 17,5 17,5 27

74893 Maria Bengala AKB A K BEJA 17,5 17,5 27
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49559 Daniel Ciuntu AWIKP NDA POMBAL 1931,875 1931,875 1

61957 Rui Macedo AKKP CKM 1056,25 1056,25 2

46294 Tiago Pestana AKRAM ASKKSA 795 795 3

60583 Afonso Pereira AKKP CKM 785 785 4

57461 João Silva AAKDA E K C 668,75 668,75 5

81601 Afonso Silva LPK FUSOES A 522,5 522,5 6

54765 Abel Emídio MSK VNKCA 50 342,5 392,5 7

55282 Denis Pominchuk AWIKP SC BRAGA 375 375 8

71284 Lucas Soares AKKP CKV 346,25 346,25 9

59208 Afonso Castanheira AWIKP NDA POMBAL 293,125 293,125 10

75344 Tiago Botelho AKA CKSP 223,75 223,75 11

69003 Rodrigo Ribeiro AWIKP NDA POMBAL 125 125 12

70681 Gonçalo Azeitão AAKDA CKS RELVA 118,75 118,75 13

83313 David Bicho LPK FUSOES A 109,375 109,375 14

74095 Filipe Arroja AKRAM CKDF 42,5 42,5 15

83223 João Ferreira IKP C B FAFE 41,25 41,25 16

67140 Santiago Coelho AKWCB EKW JOAQUI 36,25 36,25 17

69819 Afonso Rego AAKDA CK LAGOA 22,5 22,5 18

Kumite Cadete Masculino +70kg 
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77618 Ruben Santos AKKP SCVA 1822,5 1822,5 1

46978 Rodrigo Magalhães AKKP CKM 1113,125 1113,125 2

73840 Francisco Maia AWIKP NKS 1041,25 1041,25 3

63718 Afonso Ferreira UKA SRO 30 921,25 951,25 4

51385 Diego Santos AWIKP NKS 858,125 858,125 5

52273 Martim Ferreira AAKDA CEJA 712,5 712,5 6

64260 Rodrigo Aldeia NKGR AMR 20 640 660 7

88922 Afonso Lima LNKP CELTAS 572,5 572,5 8

49796 Nuno Azevedo ADKVR AKVR 20 495 515 9

72419 Daniel Lopes ASKIP AK FAFE 508,75 508,75 10

46382 Gabriel Santos AKKP CKM 130 360 490 11

49556 Duarte Mota AWIKP NDA POMBAL 467,5 467,5 12

57686 António Tomé MSK VNKCA 445 445 13

49522 Pedro Dias CPK CKA POVOA 395 395 14

43912 Simão Garrucho AMDKP CAKC 393,75 393,75 15

64324 Lourenço Buchinho UKA K C C O 388,75 388,75 16

52843 Francisco Pereira AKKP CKM 20 305 325 17

58691 Kairo Franco AAMA K C Q 295 295 18

46132 João Vinhal CPK CKA POVOA 10 282,5 292,5 19

57897 Martim Guedes AAKDA K C P D 288,75 288,75 20

43921 Afonso Maia AWIKP SC BRAGA 245 245 21

77544 Rodrigo Duarte AKWP AKW ZANSHI 228,75 228,75 22

72730 Helio Silva LNKP CELTAS 217,5 217,5 23

69998 Bernardo Reis IKP SCP 211,25 211,25 24

53022 Nuno Pereira AWIKP SC BRAGA 205 205 25

46971 Martim Palma AKKP CKM 10 187,5 197,5 26

41594 Miguel Mourão CPK KSV AVES 10 170 180 27

59872 Lucas Mendes AAKDA C K S P V 142,5 142,5 28

71987 David Costas ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 95 95 29

63271 Pedro Dâmaso AAKDA C K R G 92,5 92,5 30

47263 Pedro Costa AKA CKSAH 30 47,5 77,5 31

71274 Daniel Graça AKKP CKV 67,5 67,5 32

78137 Martim Pedro AKB A K BEJA 66,25 66,25 33

74096 Guilherme Sousa UKA CKCF 62,5 62,5 34

53098 Tiago Ponte USRP USRP-C 58,75 58,75 35

69859 Bruno Santos ANAM CKS ARROJA 52,5 52,5 36

66449 Carlos Magalhães CNKD CCAD 52,5 52,5 36

58851 Tomás Andrade AKKP NKG 47,5 47,5 38

71015 Gabriel Rodrigues APKS DOJO SAMUR 45 45 39

70735 Dinis S.Ferreira LPK FUSOES A 45 45 39

70696 Rodrigo Ramos AWIKP AK WADO 42,5 42,5 41

57575 Lucas Oliveira CPK CKA POVOA 42,5 42,5 41

47259 João Costa AKA CKSAH 10 32,5 42,5 41

66036 Fabiano Miranda ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 41,25 41,25 44

79785 Guilherme Vieira AAKDA CKSRP 32,5 32,5 45

73808 Matias Lourenço ADP EKPENAFIEL 31,25 31,25 46

68769 Guilherme Ferreira APOGK CKBD - CLU 25 25 47

84987 Tiago Neves ADH ECS CAMPEL 25 25 47

56000 Hugo Silva ANKP AKSSE 25 25 47

79252 Diogo Mendes APOGK CKBD - CLU 25 25 47

68838 Afonso Gomes CPK CKPENAFIEL 25 25 47

58172 Tiago Varela JKSP A C R D L 25 25 47

84040 Paulo Martins UKSP CK INVICTA 25 25 47

67039 Guilherme Salgueiro AKWCB EKW JOAQUI 22,5 22,5 54

43288 Francisco Sousa AAKDA CKS RELVA 17,5 17,5 55

72331 Diogo Leitão ANAM CKS ARROJA 13,75 13,75 56

71134 Tomas Dias ASKP FC ALVERCA 8,75 8,75 57

Kumite Cadete Masculino -52kg 
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43912 Simão Garrucho AMDKP CAKC 100 1445 1545 1

57245 Eduardo Ferreira AKVS CLUBE AKVS 991,25 991,25 2

58690 Paulo Caldeira AAMA K C Q 829,375 829,375 3

55921 Ruben Moreira ADP EKPENAFIEL 815 815 4

46132 João Vinhal CPK CKA POVOA 700 700 5

64928 Artem Lyakhovych IKP SCP 620,625 620,625 6

46971 Martim Palma AKKP CKM 20 555 575 7

43224 Ivo Castro CPK BUSHIDO DO 495 495 8

54827 Tomás Simão AKKP ESC 486,25 486,25 9

46307 Gonçalo Sousa AAKDA CKSRP 452,5 452,5 10

72428 Samuel Tomaz UKA SRO 361,25 361,25 11

69733 Guilherme Rodrigues AKS SCR PAIVEN 20 328,75 348,75 12

78358 Lukas Vicente AWIKP KURO OBI 286,25 286,25 13

72419 Daniel Lopes ASKIP AK FAFE 275 275 14

58501 Miguel Coelho ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 262,5 262,5 15

80956 Miguel Mendes AKKP DDKCM 260 260 16

53998 Martim Gonçalves AWIKP SC BRAGA 205 205 17

66169 Enrico Oliveira ASKP AKSPC 205 205 17

72730 Helio Silva LNKP CELTAS 195 195 19

70098 Diego Teixeira ADP EKPENAFIEL 162,5 162,5 20

70538 Guilherme Cachaço KPS KAIZEN DOJ 96,25 96,25 21

50669 Frederico Laranjeira AKA CKSAH 10 67,5 77,5 22

75875 Tomás Rodrigues CPK CKA POVOA 58,75 58,75 23

64961 Vasco Ferreira IKP SCP 53,75 53,75 24

41902 Afonso Fernandes AKRAM CDEBSS CRU 52,5 52,5 25

57898 Tiago Simão AAKDA K C P D 48,75 48,75 26

67039 Guilherme Salgueiro AKWCB EKW JOAQUI 45 45 27

88499 Guilherme Costa AKS SCR PAIVEN 45 45 27

56708 Gonçalo Freire APKS DOJO SAMUR 45 45 27

54010 Gustavo Dias AWIKP SC BRAGA 45 45 27

67354 Fernando Mota IKP C B FAFE 37,5 37,5 31

59507 Diogo Veloso AAKDA CKS RELVA 33,75 33,75 32

55312 Bernardo Santos AKWP CKWP VI 31,25 31,25 33

44646 Tomas Silva AJKP CLUBE AJKP 27,5 27,5 34

72281 Afonso Costa AAKDA N O S 27,5 27,5 34

84027 Diogo Sousa ASKIP AK FAFE 27,5 27,5 34

72492 Francisco Oliveira ANAM C K S O 25 25 37

69862 Daniel Fraga ANAM CKS ARROJA 25 25 37

68629 Francisco Seabra ISP-ANK HCM 25 25 37

81430 Diogo Rocha AKA CKSAH 25 25 37

78010 Afonso Pires ASKP DKSA-BEIRA 25 25 37

89300 Tiago Ferreira ASKIP AK FAFE 25 25 37

64062 Júlio Pina KPS CBK GUARDA 25 25 37

73195 Afonso Imperadeiro CPK GIMNOBRAGA 25 25 37

67524 Tomás Coutinho UKSP CK INVICTA 25 25 37

69326 Sérgio Ferraz ANAM RAPOSINHOS 17,5 17,5 46

72418 Francisco Almeida ASKIP AK FAFE 6,25 6,25 47

Kumite Cadete Masculino -57kg 
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44563 Pedro Morais AKKP CKM 1426,875 1426,875 1

44119 Gonçalo Nápoles AAKDA CKS RELVA 1056,875 1056,875 2

46132 João Vinhal CPK CKA POVOA 1035 1035 3

60146 Afonso Oliveira IKP SCP 878,125 878,125 4

67046 José Pinto AKWCB EKW JOAQUI 830 830 5

52309 Diogo Anjos AMDKP CAKC 40 744,375 784,375 6

63718 Afonso Ferreira UKA SRO 60 565 625 7

59865 Henrique Silva AJKP CLUBE AJKP 585 585 8

44646 Tomas Silva AJKP CLUBE AJKP 535 535 9

41594 Miguel Mourão CPK KSV AVES 260 205 465 10

70726 Matias Silva AAKDA E K C 461,25 461,25 11

69326 Sérgio Ferraz ANAM RAPOSINHOS 450 450 12

69733 Guilherme Rodrigues AKS SCR PAIVEN 20 305 325 13

66804 Tiago Bral IKP SCP 292,5 292,5 14

52841 Dinis Pacheco AKVS CLUBE AKVS 277,5 277,5 15

69445 João Nascimento JKSP SKHIDO 232,5 232,5 16

49437 Tiago Couveiro APKS DOJO SAMUR 205 205 17

84027 Diogo Sousa ASKIP AK FAFE 205 205 17

77284 Santiago Almeida IKP SCP 180 180 19

72281 Afonso Costa AAKDA N O S 175 175 20

42804 Dinis Fernandes AWIKP SC BRAGA 130 130 21

71298 Tiago Ribeiro AKKP CKV 101,25 101,25 22

69637 José Mendes CPK EKS DELAES 92,5 92,5 23

67437 Matthew Andrade AKRAM ASKKSA 82,5 82,5 24

53548 Salvador Valente UKA K C FARO 57,5 57,5 25

82053 Tony Silva AAKDA C K S P V 52,5 52,5 26

89320 Gonçalo Sebastião ANAM CPKL 47,5 47,5 27

80676 Simão Pereira CPK EKS DELAES 42,5 42,5 28

49526 Martim Almeida CPK CKA POVOA 27,5 27,5 29

68768 Nuno Carvalho APOGK CKBD - CLU 25 25 30

87439 Manuel Martins CPK EKS DELAES 25 25 30

79823 Diogo Henriques ANAM C K S O 25 25 30

68859 Igor Cesário AKWCB EKW JOAQUI 22,5 22,5 33

62139 Simão Joaquim AWIKP NDA POMBAL 22,5 22,5 33

58501 Miguel Coelho ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 20 20 35

Kumite Cadete Masculino -63kg 
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49378 Diogo Figueiras AKKP CKM 1878,75 1878,75 1

44709 Rodrigo Lopes ADKVR AKVR 140 1346,25 1486,25 2

52044 Gonçalo Costa AKKP CKV 1218,125 1218,125 3

72430 André Pinto UKA 1.MAIO 886,25 886,25 4

58489 Miguel Duarte ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 602,5 602,5 5

78161 Afonso Maduro LNKP CELTAS 576,875 576,875 6

66804 Tiago Bral IKP SCP 445 445 7

83175 Vasco Candido LNKP CELTAS 409,375 409,375 8

46294 Tiago Pestana AKRAM ASKKSA 352,5 352,5 9

40186 Afonso Santos AWIKP SC BRAGA 283,75 283,75 10

62619 Pedro Ferreira ADH CK SHODAI 282,5 282,5 11

53725 Rodrigo Marcos ASKP DKSA-BEIRA 225 225 12

42804 Dinis Fernandes AWIKP SC BRAGA 183,75 183,75 13

71298 Tiago Ribeiro AKKP CKV 140 140 14

64999 António Macedo AKKP CKV 20 45 65 15

73695 Gabriel Ribeiro UKA CK TAVIRA 53,75 53,75 16

72573 Mário Abreu ANAM AKC BEIRA 52,5 52,5 17

53454 Dinis Silvestre AAKDA K C P D 47,5 47,5 18

49526 Martim Almeida CPK CKA POVOA 45 45 19

60583 Afonso Pereira AKKP CKM 27,5 27,5 20

71244 Hugo Machado AJKP CKW BRAGA 25 25 21

79574 Francisco Ribeiro AKKP CKM 25 25 21

82053 Tony Silva AAKDA C K S P V 25 25 21

70231 Martim Soares ADP EKPENAFIEL 25 25 21

Kumite Cadete Masculino -70kg 


